

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 552 of 2017

Petitioner :- Dr. Braham Pal Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Ors.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sudhir Dixit, Chandra Bhushan Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ajay Kumar Sharma

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 14.11.2022.

Order Date :- 27.9.2022

D. Tamang